UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74HC14B              Preliminary        CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 6
Copyright © 2024 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-D236.b
HIGH-SPEED CMOS LOGIC
HEX INVERTING SCHMITT
TRIGGER
  DESCRIPTION
The UTC U74HC14B each contain six inverting Schmitt triggers
in one package. Each of them perform the Boolean function Y = A
  FEATURES
* Wide range operation: 2V ~ 6V
* Low power consumption
* Schmitt Trigger Inputs
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
U74HC14BL-UEA-R U74HC14BG-UEA-R SOP-14U Tape Reel
U74HC14BL-UEB-R U74HC14BG-UEB-R TSSOP-14U Tape Reel
 MARKING
U74HC14B              Preliminary        CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-D236.b
 PIN CONFIGURATION
1